
Sociology Department Faculty Office Hours & Contact Information- Winter 2010

Lname Fname Position Dept Office Phone email Teaching Schedule Office Hours
Wang Feng Professor & Chair Department of Sociology SSPB 4285 824-1417 fwang@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 W 4:00-5:00pm
Amenta Edwin Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4207 824-2143 ea3@uci.edu Soc. 155BW TuTh 11:00-12:20pm Tu 12:30-2:00pm, or by appointment
Bailey Stanley R. Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4209 824-7165 bailey@uci.edu Soc. 159 TuTh 12:30-1:50pm; Soc. 202B Tu 2:00-4:50pm Tu 2:00-3:00pm, or by appointment
Bandelj Nina Assistant Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4263 824-8872 nbandelj@uci.edu Soc. 1 TuTh 2:00-3:20pm; Soc. 220A Tu 11:00-1:50pm Th 1:00-1:45pm, or email for appointment
Bean Frank D. Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 3207 824-7497 fbean@uci.edu Soc. 236 Tu 5:00-7:50pm; Soc. 239 Th 5:00-7:50pm By appointment only
Bolzendahl Catherine Assistant Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 4189 824-1311 cbolzend@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 By appointment only
Brown Susan K. Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 3243 824-9382 skbrown@uci.edu Soc. 177W M 9:00-11:50; Soc. 269 F 8:30-11:20
Butts Carter Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 2145 824-8591 buttsc@uci.edu Soc. 212 W 5:00-7:50pm W 3:30-4:30pm
Cancian Francesca Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 5253 824-5403 fmcancia@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 By appointment only
Chiang Yen-Sheng Assistant Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 3501 824-3501 yenshenc@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010
Faust Katherine Associate Professor & Department of Sociology SSPB 3285 824-9383 kfaust@uci.edu Soc. 269 F 8:30-11:20 Th 2:00-3:30pm
Feliciano Cynthia Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 2265 824-2687 felician@uci.edu Soc. 202B Tu 2:00-4:50pm W 3:00-4:00pm
Frank David J. Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 4107 824-1117 frankd@uci.edu Soc. 259 M 12:00-2:50pm M 3:00-4:30pm
Freeman Linton Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 2143 824-6698 lin@aris.ss.uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 By appointment only
Hironaka Ann Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 3139 824-3504 hironaka@uci.edu Soc. 249 Th 11:00-1:50pm Th 11:00-1:00pm
Huffman Matt Associate Professor & Department of Sociology SSPB 4275 824-5341 mhuffman@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 By appointment only
Lee Jennifer Associate Professor & Department of Sociology SSPB 3253 824-7011 jenlee@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 By appointment only
Liu John Associate Professor Department of Sociology BS III 1408 824-7164 jmliu@uci.edu TuTh 1:00-4:00pm, or by appointment
Meyer David S. Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 3133 824-1475 dmeyer@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 W 1:30-3:30pm, or by appointment
Noymer Andrew Assistant Professor Department of Sociology SSPB-2219 824-7277 noymer@uci.edu Soc. 221B TuTh 9:30-10:50 Tu 11:00-12:00pm, or by appointment
Penner Andrew Assistant Professor Department of Sociology SSPB-4201 824-8411 penner@uci.edu Soc. 239 M 9:00-11:50 M 1:00-2:30pm
Pixley Joy Assistant Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 3245 824-3235 jpixley@uci.edu Soc. 180A Tu 2:00-4:50pm; Soc. 224A Th 2:00-4:50pm Th 1:00-1:50pm, or email for appointment
Polletta Francesca Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 4183 824-5041 polletta@uci.edu Soc. 120W TuTh 9:30-11:50; Soc. 249 Th 2:00-4:50pm Th 11:00-12:00pm
Robnett-Olsen Belinda Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4297 824-1648 brobnett@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 TuTh 9:00-10:00, or by appointment
Rumbaut Ruben Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 2293 824-2495 rrumbaut@uci.edu Soc. 169 W 2:00-4:50pm; Soc. 264 9:00-11:50 W 1:00-2:00pm, or by appointment
Schofer Evan Associate Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4271 824-1397 schofer@uci.edu Soc. 2 TuTh 12:30-1:50pm; Soc. 229 Tu 9:00-11:50 Tu 2:00-3:00pm, or by appointment
Smith David Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 5291 824-7292 dasmith@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 By appointment only
Snow David Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4295 824-9323 dsnow@uci.edu Soc. 227A W 2:00-4:50pm Th 1:30-3:30pm, or by appointment
Stepan-Norris Judy Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4203 824-6043 jstepann@uci.edu Not teaching Winter 2010 By appointment only
Su Yang Assistant Professor Department of Sociology SSPA 3135 824-3545 ysu1@uci.edu Soc.10B MWF 10:00-10:50; Soc. 179 W 7:00-9:50pm W 2:00-3:30pm
Treas Judy Professor Department of Sociology SSPB 4291 824-8324 jktreas@uci.edu Soc. 265 Tu 2:00-4:50pm W 10:30-12:00pm

Gilmore Sam Lecturer Department of Sociology SSPB 2201 824-6069 sgilmore@uci.edu Soc. 31 M 7:00-9:50pm; Soc. 120 TuTh 8:00-9:20; Soc. 153W M 9:00-11:50
Leinenweber Charles Lecturer Department of Sociology SSPB 1266 824-6810 cleinenw@uci.edu M 2:00-4:00pm
Mazumdar Shampa Lecturer Department of Sociology SSPB 1266 824-6810 s2mazumd@uci.edu Soc. 51 MWF 10:00-10:50; Soc. 56 MWF 11:00-11:50; Soc. 180A Th 11:00-1:50pm
O'Connell Chuck Lecturer Department of Sociology SSPB 1269 824-9559 cocon@uci.edu Soc. 63 TuTh 11:00-12:20pm; Soc. 170A Tu 7:00-9:50pm; Soc. 170B TuTh 2:00-3:20pm Th 5:00-6:00pm, or by appointment
Schuster Tonya Lecturer Department of Sociology SSPB 1269 824-9559 schuster@uci.edu Soc. 41 MWF 12:00-12:50pm; Soc. 110 MWF 1:00-1:50pm; Soc. 180A F 9:00-11:50 M 2:00-3:00pm, or by appointment
Sobolewski Curt Visiting Faculty Department of Sociology SSPB 4231 824-3472 csobolew@uci.edu Soc. 69 MWF 2:00-2:50pm; Soc. 173 MWF 12:00-12:50pm W 1:00-1:50pm, 3:00-5:00pm, and by appointment


